










































1

www.porterathletic.com

All rights reserved.

888-277-7778

Page 1 of 1

SWAY BRACE

2/8/2018
SWAY20000Copyright 2011 by Porter Athletic.

INSTALLATION

#     Part # Description Qty.

1 SWAY18000 Sway Brace Weldment 1

2 HDWE040020E0 Lockwasher - 3/8" Heavy 4

3 HDWE050040E0 3/8" Flatwasher 2

4 M2534 Washer, Flat, 3/8" SAE, .875" OD, .4" ID 2

5 HDWE030570E0 Unistrut Nut w/o Spring 3/8-16. P3008 or N228WO 2

6 HDWE030020E0 Hex Nut - 3/8"-16 2

7 HDWE020130E0 Carriage Bolt, 3/8" - 16 X 1- 1/4" 2

8 HDWE011240E0 Hex Bolt 3/8"-16 x 1 2

9 CLMP00008 Sway Brace Clamp 1

#     Part # Description Qty.

1 SWAY18000 Sway Brace Weldment 1

2 HDWE040020E0 Lockwasher - 3/8" Heavy 4

3 HDWE050040E0 3/8" Flatwasher 2

4 M2534 Washer, Flat, 3/8" SAE, .875" OD, .4" ID 2

5 HDWE030570E0 Unistrut Nut w/o Spring 3/8-16. P3008 or N228WO 2

6 HDWE030020E0 Hex Nut - 3/8"-16 2

7 HDWE020130E0 Carriage Bolt, 3/8" - 16 X 1- 1/4" 2

8 HDWE011240E0 Hex Bolt 3/8"-16 x 1 2

9 CLMP00008 Sway Brace Clamp 1

6

7

3
2

1

5

2

4

9



     WARNING: This product can expose you to Titanium Dioxide, 
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer.
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov.

E


